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Link do produktu: https://mig.bytom.pl/pamiec-ddr4-viper-4-blackout-64gb-36002x32gb-cl18-p-5934.html

Opis produktu

Catkowita pojemnos¢ pamieci:

CAS Latency:

Czestotliwos¢ szyny pamieci:
Liczba pamieci w zestawie:
Obstuga ECC:

Radiator:

Rodzaj pamieci:

Pamie¢ DDR4 Viper 4 Blackout
64GB/3600(2*32GB) CL18

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

64

CL18
3600 MHz
2

Nie

Tak

DDR4

668,00 zt

543,09 zt

Dostepny

24 godziny
1SAPAT4G64VIPBL1
PVB464G360C8K

814914026977
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